
投票者数
（男）

投票者数
（女）

投票者数
合計

累計

8月26日 金 50 36 86 86

8月27日 土 39 24 63 149

8月28日 日 50 47 97 246

8月29日 月 67 52 119 365

8月30日 火 60 63 123 488

8月31日 水 45 32 77 565

9月1日 木 38 37 75 640

9月2日 金 47 51 98 738

9月3日 土 22 21 43 781

9月4日 日 6 9 15 796

9月5日 月 56 41 97 893

9月6日 火 53 50 103 996

9月7日 水 394 415 809 1,805

9月8日 木 548 570 1,118 2,923

9月9日 金 551 658 1,209 4,132

9月10日 土 421 492 913 5,045

合計 2,447 2,598 5,045

令和４年９月１１日執行　沖縄県知事選挙


